

MIRAE ASSET HANG SENG TECH ETF

(An open ended scheme replicating/tracking Hang Seng TECH Total Return Index)

New Fund Offer opens on: November 17, 2021 | New Fund Offer closes on: November 29, 2021 Scheme reopens for continuous Sale and Repurchase: December 8, 2021 ETFListing on exchange: Within 5 working days from the date of allotment

MIRAE ASSET HANG SENG TECH ETF FUND OF FUND (An open-ended fund of fund scheme predominantly investing in Mirae Asset Hang Seng TECH ETF)

New Fund Offer opens on: November 17, 2021 | New Fund Offer closes on: December 01, 2021 Scheme reopens for continuous Sale and Repurchase : December 9, 2021



PRODUCT LABELLING

Mirae Asset Hang Seng TECH ETF is suitable for investors who are seeking*

- Returns that are commensurate with the performance of Hang Seng TECH Total Return Index, subject to tracking error and foreign exchange movement
- Investments in equity securities covered by Hang Seng TECH Total Return Index

*Investors should consult their financial advisers, if they are not clear about the suitability of the product.



PRODUCT LABELLING

Mirae Asset Hang Seng TECH ETF Fund of Fund is suitable for investors who are seeking*

- To generate long term capital appreciation/income
- Investments predomiantly in units of Mirae Asset Hang Seng TECH ETF

*Investors should consult their financial advisers, if they are not clear about the suitability of the product.







The Benchmark is at Very High Risk

Disclaimer

BSE/NSE Disclaimer: - Every person who desires to apply for or otherwise acquires any unit of this Fund may do so pursuant to independent inquiry, investigation and analysis and shall not have any claim against the Exchange whatsoever by reason of any loss which may be suffered by such person consequent to or in connection with such subscription/ acquisition whether by reason of anything stated or omitted to be stated herein or any other reason whatsoever

Hang Seng Indexes Company Limited Disclaimer: The mark and name "Hang Seng TECH Index" is proprietary to Hang Seng Data Services Limited ("HSDS") which has licensed its compilation and publication to Hang Seng Indexes Company Limited ("HSIL"). HSIL and HSDS have agreed to the use of, and reference to, the Hang Seng TECH Index by Mirae Asset Investment Manager (India) Private Ltd ("the Issuer") in connection with the Mirae Asset Hang Seng TECH ETF and Mirae Asset Hang Seng TECH ETF Fund of Fund (the "Product"). However, neither HSIL nor HSDS warrants, represents or guarantees to any person the accuracy or completeness of the Hang Seng TECH Index, its computation or any information related thereto and no warranty, representation or guarantee of any kind whatsoever relating to the Hang Seng TECH Index is given or may be implied. Neither HSIL nor HSDS accepts any responsibility or liability for any economic or other loss which may be directly or indirectly sustained by any person as a result of or in connection with the use of and/or reference to the Hang Seng TECH Index by the Issuer in connection with the Product, or any inaccuracies, omissions or errors of HSIL in computing the Hang Seng TECH Index. Any person dealing with the Product shall place no reliance whatsoever for the avoidance of doubt, this disclaimer does not create any contractual or quasi-contractual relationship between any broker or other person dealing with the Product and HSIL and/or HSDS and must not be construed to have created such relationship.

Statutory Details: Trustee: Mirae Asset Trustee Company Private Limited; Investment Manager: Mirae Asset Investment Managers (India) Private Limited (AMC); Sponsor: Mirae Asset Global Investments Company Limited.

The information contained in this document is compiled from third party and publically available sources and is included for general information purposes only. There can be no assurance and guarantee on the yields. Views expressed by the Fund Manager cannot be construed to be a decision to invest. The statements contained herein are based on current views and involve known and unknown risks and uncertainties. Whilst Mirae Asset Investment Managers (India) Private Limited (the AMC) shall have no responsibility/liability whatsoever for the accuracy or any use or reliance thereof of such information. The AMC, its associate or sponsors or group companies, its Directors or employees accepts no liability for any loss or damage of any kind resulting out of the use of this document. The recipient(s) before acting on any information herein should make his/her/their own investigation and seek appropriate professional advice and shall alone be fully responsible / liable for any decision taken on the basis of information contained herein. Any reliance on the accuracy or use of such information shall be done only after consultation to the financial consultant to understand the specific legal, tax or financial implications

Mutual fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

For further information about other schemes (product labelling and performance of the fund) please visit the website of the AMC: www.miraeassetmf.co.in

Please consult your financial advisor or Mutal Fund Distributor before investing